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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 RE@EEV%@

Tulsa, OK 74136 JAN 11 Zuiy B

BUNIN o fe1d- 25 3780855060 30~ 025 - 395 41

Lea County, New Mexico 4 ¢ /A/ <G %’ O /6
198 1.98 1/4 0.44 0.87 0.87
678 4.80 1/2 0.88 4.20 5.07
1133 4.55 12 0.88 3.98 9.05
1612 3.79 1 1.75 6.63 15.68
1967 4.55 1/4 0.44 1.99 17.67
2466 4.99 11/2 2.63 13.10 30.77
2964 4.98 21/4 3.94 19.61 50.38
3236 2.72 2 3.00 8.16 58.54
3736 5.00 1/2 0.88 4.38 62.91
4236 5.00 11/2 2.63 13.13 76.04
4599 3.00 21/4 3.94 11.81 87.85
5098 4.99 2 3.50 17.47 105.32
5462 3.64 13/4 3.06 11.15 116.46
5916 4.54 13/4 3.06 13.90 130.37
6416 5.00 13/4 3.06 156.31 145.68
6916 5.00 21/4 3.94 19.69 165.37
7322 4.06 21/4 3.94 156.99 181.35
7591 2.69 13/4 3.06 8.24 189.59
7900 3.09 2 3.50 10.82 200.41

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q.e) day of T\JDV@M&VJ 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publid

%,

SREE, MARY C. HOUTS
S$A %% Notary Public, State of Texas

....’/a

My Commission Expires
JonuaryZb 2011 ]




